KSAC Large School - Punxsutawney

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Thu

8/25/2017
9/1/2017
9/8/2017
9/15/2017
9/22/2017
9/29/2017
10/6/2017
10/13/2017

10/20/2017

10/27/2017

11/9/2017

N N NN NN NN

7

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm

S = = = r

-

Punxsutawney
Clarion
Punxsutawney
Brookville
Punxsutawney
Punxsutawney
Union/ACV
Punxsutawney

Redbank
Valley

Clarion-
Limestone

Punxsutawney

Penns Valley
Punxsutawney
Moniteau
Punxsutawney
Karns City

St. Marys
Punxsutawney

Keystone

Punxsutawney

Punxsutawney

Karns City

Non-conference
KSAC-L Game
KSAC-L Game
KSAC-L Game
KSAC-L Game
KSAC-L Game
Non-conference

Non-conference

Non-conference

Non-conference

D8-9 Class 3A
Finals at Clarion
u.

0 Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Thursday, August 2, 2018.


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077901&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531406
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077869&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531410
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077896&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531410
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077858&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531410
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077884&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531410
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077902&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531410
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077903&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531406
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077904&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531406
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077905&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531406
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24077906&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1531406
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=396838701&GameID=24389939&url=d9football
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9football&locationid=1563734

